Belegungsplan Schulze-Kathrin-Halle, Kellergeschoss, Schwarzenholz, Stand November 2024

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

Uhrzeit

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

Yoga-Training
MGV Schwarzenholz

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

BSG Schwarzenholz

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

TV Schwarzenholz

KG Gold-Blaue-Funken
Saarwellingen

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

Theaterverein Saarstern
Erwachsene

Landfrauen
Schwarzenholz
DRK OV Schwarzenholz




